
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	LONDON	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1.98
2025-03-11 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_AWHmGEy $500.00 $501.98
2025-03-11 AMZNMktplace txn_66Hyd0X -$75.14 $426.84
2025-03-12 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_gnHr4LK $48.00 $474.84
2025-03-13 HOBS	REPROGRAPHICS	LIM txn_xQH4x7n -$12.45 $462.39
2025-03-15 Trainline.Com txn_EyHYpaX -$34.93 $427.46
2025-03-15 Trainline.Com txn_QmHz7E4 -$26.59 $400.87
2025-03-16 WWW.PIZZAHUT.CO.UK txn_MNHeqd8 -$221.58 $179.29
2025-03-16 SAINSBURYS txn_QmHz7wr -$13.30 $165.99
2025-03-16 LIDL	UK txn_WBH5k5n -$0.91 $165.08
2025-03-16 LIDL	UK txn_8rH4pYw -$20.19 $144.89
2025-03-16 LIDL	UK txn_66HyX7m -$15.54 $129.35
2025-03-16 ICELAND	1785 txn_oyH0BZb -$61.24 $68.11
2025-03-16 LIDL	UK txn_8rH4mrb -$3.74 $64.37
2025-03-16 PRET	A	MANGER txn_evHJK4g -$9.28 $55.09
2025-03-17 WISE	INC	WISE txn_AWHmRvz -$60.14 -$5.05

WITHDRAWN:	$555.03.	DEPOSITED:	$548.00. -$5.05

Scrapyard	London	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	London's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


